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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
National College of Arts, Rawalpindi Campus, Liaquat Road Near
Liaquat Bagh, Rawalpindi

Venue / Place:
29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF FINANCE SCHEMEQuota:

TEXTILE DESIGN - Bachelor of Textile Design
Form Number
02201/01201/0

0801/01802
02202/01823

02203

02204/00805/0
1303/01804/01

205/01702
02205/01366/0

1859/01703
02206/01207/0
1705/00871/01

369/01864
02207/01209/0
1706/00879/01

379/01871
02208/01210/0
1707/00809/01
309/01810/000

09
02209/00883/0
1382/01875/00
088/01708/012

11
02210/01212/0

1709
02211/01213/0

1710
02214/01215/0
0711/00909/00

119/01895
02215/00910/0
1404/01896/01

216/01711
02216

02217/01008/0
2006/00509/01

217/00714

Ms. Aiman Azeem

Ms. Sobia Ishaq

Ms. Naima Tariq

Ms. Maryam Omar

Ms. Faiqa Tanveer

Ms. Maryam Shaukat

Ms. Qindeel Usman

Ms. Nooria Asad

Ms. Saleha Usman

Ms. Ayesha Seerat

Ms. Mahnoor Akhtar

Ms. Arooj Fatima

Ms. Tahoor Rasheed

Ms. Rabbia Akmal

Ms. Malaika Khan

Name
Mr. Azeem Shaukat

Mr. Muhammad Ishaq Shakir

Muhammad Tariq Yaqoob

Mr. Omar Riaz Chouhdry

Mr. Tanveer Iqbal Qureshi

Mr. Shaukat Rasheed Butt

Mr. Usman Saeed

Mr. Asad Ikram

Mr. Usman Iqbal

Mr. Arshad Mehmood

Mr. Akhtar Latif

Mr. Tariq Saleem Khan

Mr. Rasheeed Ahmad

Muhammad Akmal Khan

Ms. Qadeem Iqbal Khan

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Rawalpindi

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021

 25 

 25 

DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE DESIGN

00801/01802

01823

00805/01303/018
04

01366/01859

00871/01369/018
64

00879/01379/018
71

00809/01309/018
10/00009

00883/01382/018
75/00088

00909/00119/018
95

00910/01404/018
96

01008/02006/005
09

Open Roll# SS Roll#
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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
National College of Arts, Rawalpindi Campus, Liaquat Road Near
Liaquat Bagh, Rawalpindi

Venue / Place:
29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF FINANCE SCHEMEQuota:

TEXTILE DESIGN - Bachelor of Textile Design
Form Number
02218/00928/0
1431/01920/01

218/01713
02219/01220/0
1714/00936/01

437/01926
02220/00994/0

1927/01221
02221/01439/0

1928/01715
02222/01355/0
1929/00171/01

716/00716
02224/00953/0
1951/00204/01

223/00725
02225/00971/0
1479/01970/01

224/01719
02226

02227/00975/0
0223/00729

02228/00982/0
1491/01978/01

227/01722

Ms. Tehreem Javed

Ms. Rishbah Atique

Muhammad Farooq Anwar
Khan
Ms. Noor Fatima

Muhammad Mahroz Waleed
Khan

Ms. Mahreen Fatima

Mr. Abdul Ahad

Ms. Mahnoor Asar

Ms. Mahnoor Habib

Ms. Insia Mehdi

Name
Chaudhry Riffat Javed

Mr. Atique Rafique

Muhammad Anwar Khan

Muhammad Saleem Malik

Mr. Inam Ullah Khan

Mr. Ahmad Yar

Sheikh Saqib Rahim

Mr. Asar Ali Janjua

Muhammad Habib Ur
Rehman
Mr. Mehdi Hassan

Father Name

 25 Report Total:

00928/01431/019
20

00936/01437/019
26

00994/01927

01439/01928

01355/01929/001
71

00953/01951/002
04

00971/01479/019
70

00975/00223

00982/01491/019
78

Open Roll# SS Roll#


